5 O 8 Wanstead Park - Forest Lane - Stratford City

508

Dames Road Bignold Road
Forest Lane Field Road
Romford Road Water Lane
Stratford Bus Station
Stratford City Bus Station

Dames Road Bignold Road
Forest Lane Field Road
Romford Road Water Lane
Stratford Bus Station
Stratford City Bus Station

Fridays

2010 2039
2019 2047
2024 2052
2030 2057
2035 2102

2108
2116
2121
2125
2130

2138
2146
2151
2155
2200

2208
2216
2221
2225
2230

2238
2246
2251
2255
2300

2308
2316
2321
2325
2330

2340
23438
2353
2357
0002

Saturdays (also Good Friday)

Then Then 1932 2002
every 30 every 30 ] 1942 2010
minutes minutes 1948 2015

until until 1954 2019

Sundays and other Public Holidays (except Christmas Day)

Then
every 30
minutes

until

2232
2240
2245
2249

2307
2315
2320
2324

2342
2350
2355
2359

Dames Road Bignold Road 0607 0637 0707 0737 0807 0837 0908 0940 1010 1041 1112 Then 1842 1911 1941 2010 2039
Forest Lane Field Road 0615 0645 0715 0745 0815 0846 0917 0949 1020 1051 1122] every30 |1852 1921 1951 2019 2047
Romford Road Water Lane 0620 0650 0720 0750 0820 0851 0923 0955 1026 1057 1128] minutes 1858 1927 1956 2024 2052
Stratford Bus Station 0625 0655 0725 0755 0825 0856 0929 1001 1032 1103 1134 until 1904 1933 2002 2030 2057
Stratford City Bus Station 0630 0700 0730 0800 0830 0901 0934 1006 1037 1108 1139 1909 1938 2007 2035 2102
Dames Road Bignold Road 2108 2138 2208 2238 2308 2340

Forest Lane Field Road 2116 2146 2216 2246 2316 2348

Romford Road Water Lane 2121 2151 2221 2251 2321 2353

Stratford Bus Station 2125 2155 2225 2255 2325 2357

Stratford City Bus Station 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 0002

508 Mondays

Dames Road Bignold Road 0444 0507 0537

Forest Lane Field Road 0452 0515 0545

Romford Road Water Lane 0457 0520 0550

Stratford Bus Station 0502 0525 0555

Stratford City Bus Station 0507 0530 0600

Operated by Tower Transit www.londonbusroutes.net 10.2.17T




5 O 8 Stratford City - Forest Lane — Wanstead Park

508 Fridays
Stratford City Bus Station 1950 2020 2050 2120 2150 2220 2250 2322 2350
Stratford The Grove 1956 2025 2055 2125 2155 2225 2255 2327 2355
Romford Road Water Lane 1959 2028 2058 2128 2158 2228 2258 2330 2358
Forest Lane Field Road 2005 2034 2103 2133 2203 2233 2303 2335 0003
Dames Road Bignold Road 2010 2039 2108 2138 2208 2238 2308 2340 0008

Saturdays (also Good Friday)
Stratford City Bus Station 0545 Then 0815 0844 0912 0942 1011 1041 1110 Then 1810 1841 1911 1941 2013 2044
Stratford The Grove 0550 every30 0820 0849 0917 0947 1016 1046 1116] every30 |1816 1847 1917 1947 2019 2049
Romford Road Water Lane 0552) minutes 0822 0852 0920 0950 1019 1049 1119)] minutes | 1819 1850 1920 1950 2022 2052
Forest Lane Field Road 0557 until 0827 0857 0926 0956 1026 1056 1126 until 1826 1856 1926 1956 2027 2057
Dames Road Bignold Road 0602 0832 0902 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1832 1902 1932 2002 2032 2102
Stratford City Bus Station 2114 2144 2214 2249 2324 2344
Stratford The Grove 2119 2149 2219 2254 2329 2349
Romford Road Water Lane 2122 2152 2222 2257 2332 2352
Forest Lane Field Road 2127 2157 2227 2302 2337 2357
Dames Road Bignold Road 2132 2202 2232 2307 2342 0002

Sundays and other Public Holidays (except Christmas Day)
Stratford City Bus Station 0620 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 Then 1820 1850 1920 1950 2020 2050
Stratford The Grove 0625 0655 0725 0755 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1056) every30 | 1826 1856 1926 1956 2025 2055
Romford Road Water Lane 0627 0657 0727 0757 0827 0858 0928 0958 1028 1059] minutes | 1829 1859 1929 1959 2028 2058
Forest Lane Field Road 0632 0702 0732 0802 0832 0903 0934 1004 1035 1106 until 1836 1905 1935 2005 2034 2103
Dames Road Bignold Road 0637 0707 0737 0807 0837 0908 0940 1010 1041 1112 1842 1911 1941 2010 2039 2108
Stratford City Bus Station 2120 2150 2220 2250 2322 2345
Stratford The Grove 2125 2155 2225 2255 2327 2350
Romford Road Water Lane 2128 2158 2228 2258 2330 2353
Forest Lane Field Road 2133 2203 2233 2303 2335 2358
Dames Road Bignold Road 2138 2208 2238 2308 2340 0003
508 Mondays
Stratford City Bus Station 0520 0550
Stratford The Grove 0525 0555
Romford Road Water Lane 0527 0557
Forest Lane Field Road 0532 0602
Dames Road Bignold Road 0537 0607

Operated by Tower Transit www.londonbusroutes.net 10.2.17T




